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Equipe Nom Cat. Points Tir
27 WE ARE SO SAM TEAM Mixt 05:24:16 0 54 00:04:58 00:00:00 05:17:08
62 VIKAZIM 1 Masc 05:36:31 0 57 00:04:25 00:00:00 05:25:41
83 VIKAZIM PERE ET FILS Masc 06:47:33 0 52 00:05:29 00:00:00 06:43:29
1 FAB&SEB Masc 07:08:00 8 30 00:07:01 02:40:00 10:01:04
2 LES P'TITS SUISSES NORMA Mixt 06:02:16 2 47 00:06:30 00:40:00 06:42:34
3 RAID DU SLIP Masc 06:15:36 1 51 00:04:49 00:20:00 06:29:22
4 LES RAIDEURS Masc 05:25:58 3 58 00:04:55 01:00:00 06:16:38
7 FIRESTARTER Masc 06:00:50 3 4 46 00:05:11 02:20:00 08:18:34
8 ROY TEAM Masc 06:11:47 3 3 45 00:05:00 02:00:00 08:08:10
9 LES PIEDS MOBILES Masc 05:37:41 3 58 00:04:50 01:00:00 06:28:01

10 LES SURVIVANTES Fémi 06:35:10 9 45 00:05:30 03:00:00 09:34:40
11 BADTWIN CHALLENGER Masc 06:03:50 4 52 00:04:46 01:20:00 07:16:54
13 LE TENDON ET LA FESSE Mixt 05:54:44 2 53 00:05:59 00:40:00 06:32:10
14 LES JAJOUALES Masc 06:51:25 2 52 00:04:51 00:40:00 07:24:49
15 LES RAID DEF Masc 06:31:15 4 53 00:07:26 01:20:00 07:54:29
16 LES PIEDS PLATS Mixt 07:07:58 14 49 00:09:02 04:40:00 11:59:36
17 CHRYSTALAIN Mixt 6:02:58 4 49 00:06:29 01:20:00 07:24:24
18 LES PATOUS NORMANDS Mixt 05:53:25 1 41 00:05:16 00:20:00 06:13:59
19 L'ALLIANCE TOUT RISQUE Mixt 06:33:50 2 53 00:05:08 00:40:00 07:07:52
20 LES MISTONGUETTES Fémi 06:54:43 15 56 00:06:22 05:00:00 11:52:11
21 LES FOUCH Masc 06:10:40 1 39 00:05:24 00:20:00 06:32:46
22 UNE PUCE UN POU Mixt 06:06:31 3 46 00:06:55 01:00:00 07:11:11
23 VIRBREIZH Mixt 06:58:25 11 01:00:00 47 #VALEUR ! 04:40:00 12:14:55
25 LES MALARIENS Masc 05:17:07 2 48 00:03:42 00:40:00 05:47:55
26 CYCLES DU BOCAGE VIRE Masc 05:50:10 2 51 00:04:10 00:40:00 06:21:20
28 T.C.VAL MIXTE Mixt 05:46:19 1 34 00:04:26 00:20:00 06:07:03
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29 LES COUSINS Masc 07:04:41 16 41 00:06:09 05:20:00 11:30:47
30 JOBI-JOBA Mixt 05:59:59 4 57 00:05:04 01:20:00 07:11:45
31 NATIXIS INTEREPARGNE TEA Masc 05:36:37 2 48 00:04:35 00:40:00 06:10:57
32 LES GUIGNOLS Masc ABANDON 00:05:00 ABANDON
33 ONVAOU? Mixt 06:53:57 10 50 00:05:12 03:20:00 10:09:45
34 VIK AZIM PTIT SUISSE NOR Fémi 06:52:33 2 48 00:07:07 00:40:00 07:37:01
35 RAIDEURS NOCTURNES Masc 05:51:21 22 59 00:05:55 07:20:00 13:05:31
36 C EST RAID Masc 05:24:26 2 57 00:04:20 00:40:00 05:53:16
37 KINDER78 Mixt 05:50:48 1 50 00:06:34 00:20:00 06:12:04
38 LES SOEURETTES Fémi 07:19:07 16 36 00:08:18 05:20:00 12:54:19
39 BABAR ET CELESTE Mixt 06:15:52 13 50 00:06:12 04:20:00 10:35:40
40 ZOUBIDA Fémi 07:10:57 24 35 00:06:54 08:00:00 15:21:03
41 YOVAMINE 07' Mixt 07:16:08 21 48 00:04:38 07:00:00 14:10:40
42 TEAM AMAND AUGUSTE Masc 06:59:00 8 43 00:05:26 02:40:00 09:39:14
43 BOBBY ET CORKY Masc 06:08:43 2 50 00:05:10 00:40:00 06:40:08
44 PAPA AND CO Masc 07:04:45 17 00:10:00 56 00:07:03 05:50:00 12:54:57
45 LES TRANQUILLOUS Masc 05:47:06 3 49 00:05:05 01:00:00 06:42:56
46 RAGNAROK 07' Masc 07:26:39 11 49 00:04:42 03:40:00 11:00:57
47 LES TÊTES DANS LE GUIDON Masc 05:54:23 2 50 00:04:15 00:40:00 06:26:23
49 LES PRAIDATEURS Masc ABANDON ABANDON
51 VIRE TU OSES ? Masc 06:37:40 6 50 00:05:58 02:00:00 08:36:32
52 BROTHER'S RAIDER Masc 05:19:38 2 48 00:05:03 00:40:00 05:55:50
53 LES "MÊME-PAS-PEUR" Mixt 06:53:30 8 53 00:05:48 02:40:00 09:30:12
54 MILÉO Fémi 07:09:31 13 00:15:00 52 00:08:42 04:35:00 11:53:19
55 T' XAJER Masc 06:54:31 1 54 00:05:50 00:20:00 07:10:51
58 LES FURIEUX Mixt 05:46:04 1 46 00:05:31 00:20:00 06:05:08
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59 PRO ET CIE Masc 05:55:06 2 57 00:05:42 00:40:00 06:29:24
60 JOLLY ROGER 2 Mixt 06:59:06 15 00:30:00 40 00:06:30 05:30:00 12:35:06
61 CLOS TARDIF Mixt 06:39:21 6 42 00:05:40 02:00:00 08:41:01
63 ASPM VILLE DE CAEN Mixt 06:49:53 13 45 00:08:14 04:20:00 11:20:19
64 ENCORE PERDU Masc 05:52:26 1 53 00:04:17 00:20:00 06:03:04
65 LES SOLIDES Masc 06:05:09 12 01:00:00 49 00:05:04 05:00:00 11:00:20
66 LA DREAM TEAM Fémi 06:50:28 10 34 00:06:04 03:20:00 10:17:44
67 MOULIN DU GAST Masc 06:21:10 4 44 00:04:29 01:20:00 07:34:49
68 LES BABOUILLOTS Masc 06:27:07 6 52 00:04:50 02:00:00 08:20:27
70 LE LIÈVRE ET LA TORTUE Mixt 07:06:32 8 47 00:07:23 02:40:00 09:52:34
71 ALLIO JUMEL Masc 05:52:16 3 50 00:04:53 01:00:00 06:46:48
72 Y 07' Masc 07:22:19 5 48 00:04:19 01:40:00 08:55:35
73 LES VOVINAMS Masc 06:34:00 3 49 00:04:30 01:00:00 07:27:30
74 LES PERDUS Masc 05:57:49 2 54 00:04:46 00:40:00 06:29:53
75 LE MOULIN DU GAST 1 Mixt 06:21:14 4 32 00:05:07 01:20:00 07:43:25
76 LES CONTENTS D'ICI 07 Masc 07:22:40 5 47 00:04:19 01:40:00 08:56:26
77 SHAGASS 07 Fémi 07:22:47 13 53 00:05:43 04:20:00 11:39:09
78 LES BENY BOCAINS Masc 05:29:08 2 41 00:05:02 00:40:00 06:08:46
79 LRSP Masc 05:47:09 1 46 00:05:31 00:20:00 06:06:13
80 LES CAILLOUX Masc ABANDON ABANDON
81 SAUVAGES CANARDS Masc 07:14:36 16 00:10:00 22 00:06:13 05:30:00 12:58:28
82 LES OUTSIDERS Masc 05:27:46 2 53 00:04:42 00:40:00 06:00:04
84 ZIBOUETTE Mixt 07:05:32 14 01:00:00 38 #VALEUR ! 05:40:00 13:26:32
86 TEAM PEUGEOT Masc 06:00:27 2 37 00:04:54 00:40:00 06:41:33
85 LES TRIATHLETES Masc 05:59:12 3 49 00:06:00 01:00:00 06:56:17
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Equipe Nom Cat. cl scratch Cl Masc / 43 Cl Mixte /23 Cl Fém /8
27 WE ARE SO SAM TEAM Mixt 05:17:08 1 1
62 VIKAZIM 1 Masc 05:25:41 2 1
83 VIKAZIM PERE ET FILS Masc 06:43:29 28 21
1 FAB&SEB Masc 10:01:04 54 37
2 LES P'TITS SUISSES NORMA Mixt 06:42:34 26 7
3 RAID DU SLIP Masc 06:29:22 19 14
4 LES RAIDEURS Masc 06:16:38 15 10
7 FIRESTARTER Masc 08:18:34 44 31
8 ROY TEAM Masc 08:08:10 43 30
9 LES PIEDS MOBILES Masc 06:28:01 18 13

10 LES SURVIVANTES Fémi 09:34:40 51 2
11 BADTWIN CHALLENGER Masc 07:16:54 35 25
13 LE TENDON ET LA FESSE Mixt 06:32:10 22 6
14 LES JAJOUALES Masc 07:24:49 37 26
15 LES RAID DEF Masc 07:54:29 42 29
16 LES PIEDS PLATS Mixt 11:59:36 65 19
17 CHRYSTALAIN Mixt 07:24:24 36 11
18 LES PATOUS NORMANDS Mixt 06:13:59 14 5
19 L'ALLIANCE TOUT RISQUE Mixt 07:07:52 31 8
20 LES MISTONGUETTES Fémi 11:52:11 63 5
21 LES FOUCH Masc 06:32:46 23 17
22 UNE PUCE UN POU Mixt 07:11:11 33 9
23 VIRBREIZH Mixt 12:14:55 66 20
25 LES MALARIENS Masc 05:47:55 3 2
26 CYCLES DU BOCAGE VIRE Masc 06:21:20 16 11
28 T.C.VAL MIXTE Mixt 06:07:03 10 3
29 LES COUSINS Masc 11:30:47 61 40
30 JOBI-JOBA Mixt 07:11:45 34 10
31 NATIXIS INTEREPARGNE TEA Masc 06:10:57 12 9
32 LES GUIGNOLS Masc ABANDON
33 ONVAOU? Mixt 10:09:45 55 16
34 VIK AZIM PTIT SUISSE NOR Fémi 07:37:01 40 1
35 RAIDEURS NOCTURNES Masc 13:05:31 71 43
36 C EST RAID Masc 05:53:16 4 3
37 KINDER78 Mixt 06:12:04 13 4
38 LES SOEURETTES Fémi 12:54:19 68 7
39 BABAR ET CELESTE Mixt 10:35:40 57 17
40 ZOUBIDA Fémi 15:21:03 74 8
41 YOVAMINE 07' Mixt 14:10:40 73 23
42 TEAM AMAND AUGUSTE Masc 09:39:14 52 36
43 BOBBY ET CORKY Masc 06:40:08 24 18
44 PAPA AND CO Masc 12:54:57 69 41
45 LES TRANQUILLOUS Masc 06:42:56 27 20
46 RAGNAROK 07' Masc 11:00:57 59 39
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47 LES TÊTES DANS LE GUIDON Masc 06:26:23 17 12
49 LES PRAIDATEURS Masc ABANDON
51 VIRE TU OSES ? Masc 08:36:32 46 33
52 BROTHER'S RAIDER Masc 05:55:50 5 4
53 LES "MÊME-PAS-PEUR" Mixt 09:30:12 50 14
54 MILÉO Fémi 11:53:19 64 6
55 T' XAJER Masc 07:10:51 32 24
58 LES FURIEUX Mixt 06:05:08 8 2
59 PRO ET CIE Masc 06:29:24 20 15
60 JOLLY ROGER 2 Mixt 12:35:06 67 21
61 CLOS TARDIF Mixt 08:41:01 47 13
63 ASPM VILLE DE CAEN Mixt 11:20:19 60 18
64 ENCORE PERDU Masc 06:03:04 7 6
65 LES SOLIDES Masc 11:00:20 58 38
66 LA DREAM TEAM Fémi 10:17:44 56 3
67 MOULIN DU GAST Masc 07:34:49 39 28
68 LES BABOUILLOTS Masc 08:20:27 45 32
70 LE LIÈVRE ET LA TORTUE Mixt 09:52:34 53 15
71 ALLIO JUMEL Masc 06:46:48 29 22
72 Y 07' Masc 08:55:35 48 34
73 LES VOVINAMS Masc 07:27:30 38 27
74 LES PERDUS Masc 06:29:53 21 16
75 LE MOULIN DU GAST 1 Mixt 07:43:25 41 12
76 LES CONTENTS D'ICI 07 Masc 08:56:26 49 35
77 SHAGASS 07 Fémi 11:39:09 62 4
78 LES BENY BOCAINS Masc 06:08:46 11 8
79 LRSP Masc 06:06:13 9 7
80 LES CAILLOUX Masc ABANDON
81 SAUVAGES CANARDS Masc 12:58:28 70 42
82 LES OUTSIDERS Masc 06:00:04 6 5
84 ZIBOUETTE Mixt 13:26:32 72 22
86 TEAM PEUGEOT Masc 06:41:33 25 19
85 LES TRIATHLETES Masc 06:56:17 30 23


